Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
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1 54 25 25 54 38 6901 14 3.07

2 50 25 33 49 37 6902 1 2.97

3 60 28 29 54 35 6911 9 2.9

4 56 28 41 50 38 6916 5 2.84

q 5 62 41 60 56 43 0.78 6925 9 3.55
6 70 52 52 68 43 0.04 6931 6 3.53

m 7 68 47 49 66 46 6931 0 3.49
m 8 68 35 35 66 41 6960 29 3.35
9 44 36 40 60 39 6966 6 3.25

H 10 49 40 40 45 42 6984 18 3.24
11 44 39 41 45 41 7002 18 3.23

L 12 40 25 25 43 36 0.44 7014 12 3.67
w 13 37 24 31 42 34 7019 5 3.61
14 39 31 38 40 34 T 7022 3 3.53

Q 15 46 34 35 43 36 7025 3 3.53
16 46 28 29 50 36 7027 2 3.5

E 17 47 28 39 46 37 0.09 7027 0 3.59
18 50 36 37 49 40 0.03 7027 0 3.61

G) 19| 52 36 | 38 53 39 7028 1 3.58
20 47 26 26 45 37 7035 7 3.48

U 21 49 24 24 48 36 7039 4 3.44
QJ 2| 55 24| 26 50 37 7040 1 3.39
23 54 25 40 50 37 7058 18 3.36

D 24 | 60 38 47 52 38 7094 36 3.25
25 49 42 45 44 41 0.14 7125 31 3.38

26 54 31 31 51 38 7142 17 3.31

27 53 23 23 52 37 7162 20 3.26

28 55 23 24 49 36 7179 17 3.2

29 62 23 42 51 36 7190 11 3.15

30 48 26 27 50 35 7201 11 3.08

31 41 18 21 42 34 7210 9 3.02

Avg. [ 52 31 35 I'##### 50 38 Total 1.52 0 Total 323 Total 0
1609 961 Greatest 0.78 0 Adj. Total| 0.00




